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Mac  Mini

459,10€
665,70€
913,70€

Macbook Air

Macbook Pro

Mac Pro

1.079,00€
1.244,20€
1.409,50€
1.740,10€
1.905,40€
2.153,30€

osi 10-12  ·  08034 bcn ·  tel. 932 090 010  
www.masmac.com
* Aquests preus no inclouen IVA.

Mac mini dual-core i5 1,4GHz/4GB/500GB/HD Graphics
Mac mini dual-core i5 2,6GHz/8GB/1TB/Iris Graphics
Mac mini dual-core i5 2,8GHz/8GB/1TB FusionDrive/Iris Graphics
AppleCare per a MacMini  - 73,55€

MGEM2YP/A 
MGEN2YP/A
MGEQ2YP/A
MF217E/A

iMac 21,5” intel Core i5 2,3Ghz/8Gb/1Tb/Intel Iris Plus Gprahics 640
iMac 21,5” RETINA 4K intel Core i5 3Ghz/8Gb/1Tb/Radeon Pro 555 2GB
iMac 21,5”  RETINA 4K intel i5 3,4Ghz/8Gb/1Tb FD/Radeon Pro 560 4GB
iMac 27”  RETINA 5K - i5 3,4Ghz/8Gb/1TbFD/Radeon Pro 570 4GB
iMac 27” RETINA 5K - i5 3,5Ghz/8Gb/1Tb FD/Radeon Pro 575 4GB
iMac 27” RETINA 5K -  i5 3,8Ghz/8Gb/2Tb FD/Radeon Pro 580 8GB
AppleCare per a iMac  - 147,93€

1.244,20€
1.244,20€
1.450,90€
1.450,90€
1.657,50€
1.657,50€
1.864,10€
1.864,10€
1.864,10€
2.318,60€
2.318,60€
2.731,80€
2.731,80€

MacBook Pro 13’’  2.3GHz dual-core i5 / 128GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13” 2.3GHz dual-core i5 / 128GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13” 2.3GHz dual-core i5 / 256GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13” 2.3GHz dual-core i5 / 256GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13” Touch Bar 3.1GHz dual-core i5 / 256GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13”  Touch Bar 3.1GHz dual-core i5 / 256GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13” Touch Bar 3.1GHz dual-core i5 / 512GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 13“ Touch Bar 3.1GHz dual-core i5 / 512GB / 8GB
MacBook Pro 15’’ 2.2GHz quad-core i7/ 256GB / 16GB
MacBook Pro 15’’ Touch Bar 2.8GHz quad-core i7 / 256GB / 16GB
MacBook Pro 15’’ Touch Bar 2.8GHz quad-core i7 / 256GB / 16GB
MacBook Pro 15’’ Touch Bar 2.9GHz quad-core i7 / 512GB / 16GB
MacBook Pro 15’’ Touch Bar 2.9GHz quad-core i7 / 512GB / 16GB
AppleCare per a MacBook Pro 13”  - 205,79€
AppleCare per a MacBook Pro 15”  - 288,43€

913,70€�
1.120,30€�

MacBook Air 13” Core i5 1,8Ghz /8Gb / 128Gb Flash / Intel HD 6000
MacBook Air 13” Core i5 1,8Ghz /8Gb / 256Gb Flash / Intel HD 6000
Apple USB Superdrive  - 65,29€    
AppleCare per a MacBook Air  - 205,79€

2.855,80€
3.847,60€

Mac Pro XeonE5 4-core 3,7Ghz/12GB/256Gb ssd/AMD FirePro D300 2GB x2
Mac Pro Xeon E5 6-core 3,5 Ghz/16GB/256Gb ssd/AMD FirePro D500 3GB x2
AppleCare per a Mac Pro - 205,79€

iMac
Visionario como nunca

MQD32Y/A
MQD42Y/A 
MD564ZM/A  
MF126E/A 

Macbook

1.244,20€
1.492,20€
1.244,20€
1.492,20€
1.244,20€
1.492,20€
1.244,20€
1.492,20€

MacBook 12”  Core M3 1,2Ghz/8Gb/256Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core i5 1,3Ghz/8Gb/512Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core M3 1,2Ghz/8Gb/256Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core i5 1,3Ghz/8Gb/512Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core M3 1,2Ghz/8Gb/256Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core i5 1,3Ghz/8Gb/512Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core M3 1,2Ghz/8Gb/256Gb ssd/Intel HD 615
MacBook 12”  Core i5 1,3Ghz/8Gb/512Gb ssd/Intel HD 615

MNYF2Y/A
MNYG2Y/A
MNYH2Y/A
MNYJ2Y/A
MNYK2Y/A
MNYL2Y/A
MNYM2Y/A
MNYN2Y/A

ME253Y/A
MD878Y/A
MF124E/A

MMQA2Y/A
MNDY2Y/A
MNE02Y/A
MNE92Y/A
MNEA2Y/A
MNED2Y/A
MF216E/A

iMac

MPXQ2Y/A
MPXR2Y/A
MPXT2Y/A
MPXU2Y/A
MPXV2Y/A
MPXX2Y/A
MPXW2Y/A
MPXY2Y/A
MJLQ2Y/A
MPTR2Y/A
MPTU2Y/A
MPTT2Y/A
MPTV2Y/A
MF126E/A
MF218E/A

Nous
models

Nous
models

Nous
models

Nous
models


